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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

ADRIEL DIAS FARIA DOS SANTOS

ALEX JÚNIO MAIA DE OLIVEIRA

BEATRIZ ALVES DOS SANTOS

BRUNO LUÍS ZERBINATTO ROSA

BRUNO MARTIN DANZIATO

BRYAN SANTOS MONTEIRO

CARLOS DANIEL DE SOUZA LIMA

CAUÃ VANDERLEY LOPES FURTADO

DANIEL CAGY

DJAIRO DANTAS DA SILVA FILHO

ELAINNE ALEJANDRA GUTIÉRREZ ROHS

ELISA DE OLIVEIRA SOARES

ELLEN LETICIA PORTELA DE OLIVEIRA

EVANDRO ICHIRO FUSE SAKAI

EWERTON PEIXOTO DE ALENCAR ARRAIS

FELIPE DE MORAES NUNES

GABRIEL MACRI MELLO CARDOSO GLIOCHE

GABRIELLE SCHERER MASCARELO

GUSTAVO LUCIANO DOS SANTOS

HENRIQUE COELHO BELTRÃO

IGOR VALAMIEL PEIXOTO NUNES

ISACK DANIEL TARGINO DE SOUZA

ISAÍAS GOUVÊA GONÇALVES

JOÃO PEDRO JERÔNIMO DE OLIVEIRA

JOÃO VICTOR DE CARVALHO CHAMARELLI

JOÃO VITOR TOMAZ ALVES FERREIRA

JOSÉ THEVEZ GOMES GUEDES

KAUAN KEVEM SOUSA FARIAS

LAURA PINELLI CALDAS DA CUNHA

LUAN CARLOS ALMADA BRAGA

LUCAS COELHO SILVA

LUCAS DRESSLER SODRÉ

LUCAS LETTIERI PROENCA

LUISA DE PAULA PEIXOTO

LUIZ EDUARDO BRAVIN

LUIZ FELIPE PINTO ÁVILA DE BARROS

LUIZ HENRIQUE DE SOUZA CORREIA

MARCUS MATHEUS BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

MARIA CLARA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

MARIA EMILY NAYLA GOMES DA SILVA

MARIANNA SALTARELLI ARVELLOS PONTES

MATHEUS VILARINO DE SOUZA PINTO

NICHOLAS FARREL FERRAZ DE FARIA

Nome Completo
20

45

27

1

46

25

47

13

26

16

15

49

12

43

14

4

11

18

41

37

28

29

19

39

44

2

6

17

31

38

48

5

8

50

21

23

9

24

32

40

34

22

7

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM CIÊNCIA DE DADOS E INTELIGÊNCIA ARTIFICIAL - RIO DE JANEIRO - 
VESTIBULAR

Processo Seletivo:

501466

501424

501423

501490

501414

501409

501620

501438

501704

501638

501440

501547

501526

501479

501442

501766

501605

501625

501420

501417

501684

501650

501575

501468

501624

501655

501703

501730

501732

501603

501599

501412

501653

501561

501478

501545

501783

501609

501517

501534

501430

501508

501663

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

NÍCOLAS MATEUS SPANIOL

PEDRO AUGUSTO DA SILVA

RAFAEL OLANDOSKI DE OLIVEIRA

RAPHAELLA ROMA MENDES ALVES

ROGER VINÍCIUS PEREIRA AUGUSTO

SOFIA AZEREDO DE MOURA MONTEIRO

VINICIUS SIQUEIRA DA SILVA FARO NUNES

Nome Completo
36

30

3

35

33

10

42

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM CIÊNCIA DE DADOS E INTELIGÊNCIA ARTIFICIAL - RIO DE JANEIRO - 
VESTIBULAR

Processo Seletivo:

501493

501418

501520

501425

501576

501404

501471

Nº de Inscrição




